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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
You KNOW It

BISON FEAST

Goof

Onward Kristian Soldiers
Bobby Z

RY-RY

You KNOW It

BISON FEAST

Goof

Onward Kristian Soldiers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
NISSEN UP
RY-RY

You KNOW It
BISON FEAST
Goof

Smoke Em' OUT
NISSEN UP
RY-RY

You KNOW It
BISON FEAST

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bach's Bombers
Smoke Em' OUT
NISSEN UP
RY-RY

You KNOW It
Bobby Z

Bach's Bombers
Smoke Em' OUT
NISSEN UP
RY-RY

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Onward Kristian Soldiers
Bobby Z

Bach's Bombers

Smoke Em' OUT
NISSEN UP

Goof

Onward Kristian Soldiers
Bobby Z

Bach's Bombers

Smoke Em' OUT

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BISON FEAST

Goof

Onward Kristian Soldiers
Bobby Z

Bach's Bombers

You KNOW It

BISON FEAST

143.94
125.78

89.72
105.70
126.44

99.40
143.94
125.78

89.72
105.70

160.24
113.10
117.80
140.18
110.22
123.10
160.24
113.10
117.80
140.18

91.46
103.08
149.22
117.42
168.78
121.36

91.46
103.08
149.22
117.42

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

NATE the GREAT
RY-RY

NISSEN UP
Smoke Em' OUT
Bach's Bombers
NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP
Smoke Em' OUT
Bach's Bombers
Bobby Z

NATE the GREAT
Smoke Em' OUT

Bach's Bombers

Bobby Z

Onward Kristian Soldiers
NATE the GREAT
Bach's Bombers

Bobby Z

Onward Kristian Soldiers
Goof

NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z

Onward Kristian Soldiers
Goof

BISON FEAST

NATE the GREAT
Onward Kristian Soldiers
Goof

BISON FEAST

You KNOW It

NATE the GREAT
Goof

BISON FEAST
You KNOW It
RY-RY

NATE the GREAT
BISON FEAST
You KNOW It
RY-RY

NISSEN UP

NATE the GREAT
You KNOW It
RY-RY

NISSEN UP
Smoke Em' OUT
NATE the GREAT
RY-RY
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108.68
99.40
96.02

109.18

128.24

108.68
96.02

109.18

128.24

126.44

157.58
123.10
63.92
118.22
89.56
157.58
63.92
118.22
89.56
110.22

157.28
121.36
121.98

99.02
101.30
157.28
121.98

99.02
101.30
168.78
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Goof VS NISSEN UP
Onward Kristian Soldiers S Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z Vs Bach's Bombers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

RY-RY S NATE the GREAT

You KNOW It VS NISSEN UP

BISON FEAST VS Smoke Em' OUT

Goof VS Bach's Bombers
Onward Kristian Soldiers VS Bobby Z

NISSEN UP VS NATE the GREAT
RY-RY VS Smoke Em' OUT

You KNOW It VS Bach's Bombers

BISON FEAST VS Bobby Z

Goof VS Onward Kristian Soldiers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Smoke Em' OUT S NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP VS Bach's Bombers

RY-RY VS Bobby Z

You KNOW It VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
BISON FEAST VS Goof

Bach's Bombers VS NATE the GREAT
Smoke Em' OUT Vs Bobby Z

NISSEN UP VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY VS Goof

You KNOW It VS BISON FEAST

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bobby Z S NATE the GREAT
Bach's Bombers VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
Smoke Em' OUT VS Goof

NISSEN UP VS BISON FEAST

RY-RY Vs You KNOW It

Onward Kristian Soldiers VS NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Vs Goof

Bach's Bombers VS BISON FEAST

Smoke Em' OUT VS You KNOW It

NISSEN UP VS RY-RY

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Goof S NATE the GREAT
Onward Kristian Soldiers VS BISON FEAST
Bobby Z VS You KNOW It
Bach's Bombers VS RY-RY

Smoke Em' OUT S NISSEN UP
BISON FEAST VS NATE the GREAT
Goof VS You KNOW It
Onward Kristian Soldiers VS RY-RY

Bobby Z S NISSEN UP
Bach's Bombers VS Smoke Em' OUT

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

You KNOW It Vs NATE the GREAT
BISON FEAST VS RY-RY
Goof Vs NISSEN UP
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Onward Kristian Soldiers VS Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z Vs Bach's Bombers
RY-RY VS NATE the GREAT
You KNOW It VS NISSEN UP
BISON FEAST VS Smoke Em' OUT
Goof VS Bach's Bombers
Onward Kristian Soldiers Vs Bobby Z

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

NISSEN UP VS NATE the GREAT
RY-RY VS Smoke Em' OUT

You KNOW It VS Bach's Bombers

BISON FEAST VS Bobby Z

Goof VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
Smoke Em' OUT VS NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP S Bach's Bombers

RY-RY Vs Bobby Z

You KNOW It S Onward Kristian Soldiers
BISON FEAST VS Goof

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bach's Bombers S NATE the GREAT
Smoke Em' OUT Vs Bobby Z

NISSEN UP VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY VS Goof

You KNOW It VS BISON FEAST

Bobby Z Vs NATE the GREAT
Bach's Bombers VS Onward Kristian Soldiers
Smoke Em' OUT VS Goof

NISSEN UP VS BISON FEAST

RY-RY VS You KNOW It

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Onward Kristian Soldiers S NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Vs Goof

Bach's Bombers S BISON FEAST
Smoke Em' OUT VS You KNOW It
NISSEN UP VS RY-RY

Goof VS NATE the GREAT
Onward Kristian Soldiers S BISON FEAST
Bobby Z Vs You KNOW It
Bach's Bombers S RY-RY

Smoke Em' OUT VS NISSEN UP

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BISON FEAST VS NATE the GREAT
Goof VS You KNOW It
Onward Kristian Soldiers S RY-RY

Bobby Z Vs NISSEN UP
Bach's Bombers VS Smoke Em' OUT
You KNOW It VS NATE the GREAT
BISON FEAST VS RY-RY

Goof VS NISSEN UP
Onward Kristian Soldiers VS Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z Vs Bach's Bombers
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bach's Bombers

BISON FEAST

Bobby Z

Goof

NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP

Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY

Smoke Em' OUT

You KNOW It

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bach's Bombers

BISON FEAST

Bobby Z

Goof

NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP

Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY

Smoke Em' OUT

You KNOW It

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bach's Bombers

BISON FEAST

Bobby Z

Goof

NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP

Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY

Smoke Em' OUT

You KNOW It

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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