

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
You KNOW It	143.94	VS	NATE the GREAT	108.68
BISON FEAST	125.78	VS	RY-RY	99.40
Goof	89.72	VS	NISSEN UP	96.02
Onward Kristian Soldiers	105.70	VS	Smoke Em' OUT	109.18
Bobby Z	126.44	VS	Bach's Bombers	128.24
RY-RY	99.40	VS	NATE the GREAT	108.68
You KNOW It	143.94	VS	NISSEN UP	96.02
BISON FEAST	125.78	VS	Smoke Em' OUT	109.18
Goof	89.72	VS	Bach's Bombers	128.24
Onward Kristian Soldiers	105.70	VS	Bobby Z	126.44
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
NISSEN UP	160.24	VS	NATE the GREAT	157.58
RY-RY	113.10	VS	Smoke Em' OUT	123.10
You KNOW It	117.80	VS	Bach's Bombers	63.92
BISON FEAST	140.18	VS	Bobby Z	118.22
Goof	110.22	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers	89.56
Smoke Em' OUT	123.10	VS	NATE the GREAT	157.58
NISSEN UP	160.24	VS	Bach's Bombers	63.92
RY-RY	113.10	VS	Bobby Z	118.22
You KNOW It	117.80	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers	89.56
BISON FEAST	140.18	VS	Goof	110.22
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bach's Bombers	91.46	VS	NATE the GREAT	157.28
Smoke Em' OUT	103.08	VS	Bobby Z	121.36
NISSEN UP	149.22	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers	121.98
RY-RY	117.42	VS	Goof	99.02
You KNOW It	168.78	VS	BISON FEAST NATE the GREAT	101.30
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	121.36 91.46	VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers	157.28 121.98
Smoke Em' OUT	103.08	vs vs	Goof	99.02
NISSEN UP	149.22	vs VS	BISON FEAST	101.30
RY-RY	117.42	VS	You KNOW It	168.78
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Onward Kristian Soldiers		VS	NATE the GREAT	
Bobby Z		VS	Goof	
Bach's Bombers		VS	BISON FEAST	
Smoke Em' OUT		VS	You KNOW It	
NISSEN UP		VS	RY-RY	
Goof		VS	NATE the GREAT	
Onward Kristian Soldiers		VS	BISON FEAST	
Bobby Z		VS	You KNOW It	
Bach's Bombers		VS	RY-RY	
Smoke Em' OUT		VS	NISSEN UP	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BISON FEAST		VS	NATE the GREAT	
Goof		VS	You KNOW It	
Onward Kristian Soldiers		VS	RY-RY	
Bobby Z		VS	NISSEN UP	
Bach's Bombers		VS	Smoke Em' OUT	
You KNOW It		VS	NATE the GREAT	
BISON FEAST		VS	RY-RY	



Goof	VC	NISSEN UP
Onward Kristian Soldiers	vs vs	Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z	vs VS	Bach's Bombers
5000 y 2	və	Dacit's Dombers
Week 6 - NFL Week 6		
RY-RY	VS	NATE the GREAT
You KNOW It	VS	NISSEN UP
BISON FEAST	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
Goof	VS	Bach's Bombers
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	Bobby Z
NISSEN UP	VS	NATE the GREAT
RY-RY	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
You KNOW It	VS	Bach's Bombers
BISON FEAST	VS	Bobby Z
Goof	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
Week 7 - NFL Week 7		
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP	VS	Bach's Bombers
RY-RY	VS	Bobby Z
You KNOW It	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
BISON FEAST	VS	Goof
Bach's Bombers	VS	NATE the GREAT
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	Bobby Z
NISSEN UP	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY	VS	Goof
You KNOW It	VS	BISON FEAST
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Bobby Z	VS	NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT	-	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT	vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers	vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY	vs vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers	vs vs vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT SISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP RY-RY Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT NISSEN UP Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers Smoke Em' OUT BISON FEAST Goof Onward Kristian Soldiers Bobby Z Bach's Bombers	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS V	Onward Kristian Soldiers Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It NATE the GREAT Goof BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NATE the GREAT BISON FEAST You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP NATE the GREAT You KNOW It RY-RY NISSEN UP Smoke Em' OUT



Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z	VS	Bach's Bombers
RY-RY	VS	NATE the GREAT
You KNOW It	VS	NISSEN UP
BISON FEAST	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
Goof	VS	Bach's Bombers
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	Bobby Z
	10	20009 2
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
NISSEN UP	VS	NATE the GREAT
RY-RY	vs vs	Smoke Em' OUT
You KNOW It	-	
BISON FEAST	VS	Bach's Bombers
	VS	Bobby Z
Goof	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	NATE the GREAT
NISSEN UP	VS	Bach's Bombers
RY-RY	VS	Bobby Z
You KNOW It	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
BISON FEAST	VS	Goof
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Bach's Bombers	VS	NATE the GREAT
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	Bobby Z
NISSEN UP	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
RY-RY	VS	Goof
You KNOW It	VS	BISON FEAST
Bobby Z	VS	NATE the GREAT
Bach's Bombers	VS	Onward Kristian Soldiers
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	Goof
NISSEN UP	VS	BISON FEAST
RY-RY	VS	You KNOW It
	V3	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	NATE the GREAT
Bobby Z	vs	Goof
Bach's Bombers	-	BISON FEAST
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	
	VS	You KNOW It
NISSEN UP	VS	RY-RY
Goof	VS	NATE the GREAT
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	BISON FEAST
Bobby Z	VS	You KNOW It
Bach's Bombers	VS	RY-RY
Smoke Em' OUT	VS	NISSEN UP
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
BISON FEAST	VS	NATE the GREAT
Goof	VS	You KNOW It
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	RY-RY
Bobby Z	VS	NISSEN UP
Bach's Bombers	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
You KNOW It	VS	NATE the GREAT
BISON FEAST	VS	RY-RY
Goof	VS	NISSEN UP
Onward Kristian Soldiers	VS	Smoke Em' OUT
Bobby Z	VS	Bach's Bombers
•		

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

Bach's Bombers BISON FEAST Bobby Z Goof NATE the GREAT NISSEN UP Onward Kristian Soldiers RY-RY Smoke Em' OUT You KNOW It

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Bach's Bombers BISON FEAST Bobby Z Goof NATE the GREAT NISSEN UP Onward Kristian Soldiers RY-RY Smoke Em' OUT You KNOW It

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

Bach's Bombers BISON FEAST Bobby Z Goof NATE the GREAT NISSEN UP Onward Kristian Soldiers RY-RY Smoke Em' OUT You KNOW It